
series
F A S T  T R A C K  Y O U R  F U T U R E
Fast-track into a job or further study with free skills training this summer. Explore
your interests, gain new skills for in-demand jobs and industries and take control
of your future.

nov - dec 2025

RCG [Responsible Conduct of Gambling]  $0 - $150
SITHGAM022  Provide responsible gambling services
DURATION: 1 day face to face + required assessment
tasks

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Monday 10 Nov 
Thursday 11 Dec 

SFH [Safe Food Handling]  $0 - $155
SITXFSA005  Use hygienic practices for food safety
DURATION: 1 day face to face
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RSA [Responsible Service of Alcohol]  $0 - $210
SITHFAB021  Provide responsible service of alcohol
DURATION: 1 day face to face + required assessment
tasks

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Thursday 13 Nov  
Monday 1 Dec
Thursday 18 Dec 

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Tuesday 11 Nov 
Friday 12 Dec 

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Friday 14 Nov  
Tuesday 2 Dec
Friday 19 Dec 

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Monday 24 Nov 

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Monday 17 Nov
Monday 8 Dec

FSS [Food Safety Supervisor]  $0 - $280
SITXFSA005  Use hygienic practices for food safety
SITXFSA006  Participate in safe food handling practices 
DURATION: 2 days face to face

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Mon 24 Nov & Thu 27 Nov

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Mon 17 Nov & Thurs 20 Nov
Mon 8 Dec & Mon 15 Dec

Coffee Skills  $0 - $485
SITXFSA005  Use hygienic practices for food safety 
SITHFAB025  Prepare and serve espresso coffee 
DURATION: 3 days face to face

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Mon 24 Nov to Wed 26 Nov

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Mon 17 Nov to Wed 19 Nov
Mon 8 Dec to Wed 10 Dec

Construction White Card  $0 - $185
CPCWHS1001  Prepare to work safely in the
construction industry
DURATION: 1 day face to face 

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Thursday 13 Nov 
Thursday 4 Dec 

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Friday 14 Nov  
Friday 5 Dec 

First Aid with CPR  $0 - $175
HLTAID009  Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation
HLTAID010   Provide basic emergency life support
HLTAID011    Provide first aid
DURATION: 1 day face to face + pre work online

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Wednesday 19 Nov 
Wednesday 17 Dec 

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Thursday 27 Nov  
Thursday 11 Dec 

CPR Refresher  $0 - $75
HLTAID009  Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation
DURATION: ½ day face to face

TAREE - 9:00am-4:00pm
Wednesday 19 Nov 
Wednesday 17 Dec 

PORT MACQ - 9:00am-4:00pm
Thursday 27 Nov  
Thursday 11 Dec 

Students meeting criteria may be eligible for funding under CSO. 
Please check our website or call us on 6583 7288 to find out more. www.mnccc.edu.au/govtsubsidies 

YR 11 & 12
2025 School Leavers 

https://www.mnccc.edu.au/rsa-rcg-arcg-rgbo

